	12-31	-2003
	Form PTO-1595 REC((Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
19/95920	1. Name of conveying party(ies): Hiroto Takada	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Liaisons Electroniques-Mecaniques LEM S.A. Internal Address:
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 📮 Yes 🔯 No	9.00 3. 00 3.00 3.0
	3. Nature of conveyance:	70
	Assignment	Street Address: Chemin des Aulx, 8
	Security Agreement	1228 Plan-les-Ouates, Switzerland
		City:State:Zip:
6.	Execution Date: November 6, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🔼 No
•	A. Patent Application No.(s)	ication, the execution date of the application is: 12-18-03 B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
,	concerning document should be mailed:	
	Name: Clifford W. Browning	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\(\frac{40.00}{}\)
	Internal Address:	Enclosed
\	3 BSAYASI1 00000142 29195920	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
2 FC:808	Street Address: Bank One Center/Tower	8. Deposit account number:
	111 Monument Circle, Suite 3700 City: Indianapolis State: IN Zip: 46204	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
	Clifford W. Browning Name of Person Signing	Signature December 18, 2003 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 014825 FRAME: 0992

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR DESIGN PATE

Hiroto Takada

(Address of Inventor): 2284-28 Nogawa Miyamae Kanagawa-Prefectur Japan (hereinafter singly and jointly referred to as "Assignor"), has made a new and useful design in: for which Assignor has made or will make application for Letters Patent of the United States; and WHEREAS, (Name of Assignee): Liaisons Electroniques-Mécaniques LEM S.A. Chemin des Aulx, 8 (Address of Assignee). 1228 Plan-les-Ouates Switzerland Switzerland Corporation (Legal Nature of Assignee): (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), desires to acquire 100% of the right, title, and interest in, to and under said invention disclosed, described and claimed or intended so to be in said application, and in, to and under said application, and in, to and under any and all United States Letters Patent, that may be obtained therefor and thereon; NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern, be it known that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good, valuable and sufficient considerations to Assignor in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor has sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto Assignee, 100% of the right, title, and interest in, to and under said invention disclosed, described and claimed or intended so to be in said application, and any and all other applications thereon and arising therefrom, including any and all divisions and continuations thereof, and any and all patents to be issued and obtained therefor and thereon in the United States and world wide, including all reissues and reexaminations thereof. Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the Honorable Commissioner of Patents to issue said United States Letters Patent to Assignee, its assigns and legal representatives. Assignor agrees to sign and execute any and all other papers necessary or desirable for the procurement of Letters Patent on said invention in the United States and world wide for the use of Assignee. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has hereunto set hand this 6 day of November, 2003 2003. firoto Takada (1) (Signature of Inventor):

#198708

RECORDED: 12/18/2003

WHEREAS,

(1)

(Name of Inventor):

PATENT REEL: 014825 FRAME: 0993